City of Memphis Holidays 2026

2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE (14 DAYS) BANKS NOT CLOSED

NEW YEAR'S DAY Thursday 1/1/2026
MARTIN L. KING BIRTHDAY Monday 1/19/2026
PRESIDENT'S DAY Monday 2/16/2026
GOOD FRIDAY Friday 4/3/2026
MARTIN L. KING MEMORIAL Monday 4/6/2026
MEMORIAL DAY Monday 5/25/2026
JUNETEENTH Friday 6/19/2026
INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday 7/3/2026
LABOR DAY Monday 9/7/2026
VETERANS' DAY Wednesday 11/11/2026
THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday 11/26/2026
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY Friday 11/27/2026
CHRISTMAS EVE Thursday 12/24/2026
CHRISTMAS DAY Friday 12/25/2026

2027 NEW YEAR'S DAY Friday 01/01/2027




